
Luftpistole
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga      6. Durchgang vom 20.01.2012

SV Lohr 3 SV Faulbach 1 1391 : 1423
Eiden Margret 353 Kuran JÄrgen 372
RÄb Christine 352 Lauerbach Andreas 349
Osterode Bernhard 353 Ullrich Willi 357
Lutz Ulrike 333 Geibel Achim 345

SV Neubrunn 2 SV Neubrunn 1 1396 : 1429
Ziegler Stefan 347 Haser Edgar 366
SchlagmÄller Otto 347 Kenklies Udo 368
Schwarz Sebastian 344 Klopf Susanne 354
Zastrow Alexander 358 Meckel Bernhard 341

KKS Sackenbach 1 SC Birkenfeld 1 1326 : 1417
Baumeister Sabine 342 MÄller Michael 372
Beller GÄnther 346 Konrad Stefan 366
Schmitt Julius 309 Gerberich Gerd 351
Siegler Manfred 329 Baumann Arno 328

1. SV Faulbach 1 6 10:2 8575
2. SC Birkenfeld 1 6 8: 4 8523
3. SV Neubrunn 1 6 8: 4 8477
4. SV Neubrunn 2 6 6: 6 8383
5. SV Lohr 3 6 4: 8 8337
6. KKS Sackenbach 1 6 0:12 8004

1. Kuran JÄrgen SV Faulbach 1 372 Ringe
2. MÄller Michael SC Birkenfeld 1 372 Ringe
3. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 368 Ringe
4. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 1 366 Ringe
5. Konrad Stefan SC Birkenfeld 1 366 Ringe
6. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 2 358 Ringe
7. Ullrich Willi SV Faulbach 1 357 Ringe
8. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 1 354 Ringe
9. Eiden Margret SV Lohr 3 353 Ringe
10. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr 3 353 Ringe
11. RÄb Christine SV Lohr 3 352 Ringe
12. Gerberich Gerd SC Birkenfeld 1 351 Ringe
13. Lauerbach Andreas SV Faulbach 1 349 Ringe
14. Ziegler Stefan SV Neubrunn 2 347 Ringe
15. SchlagmÄller Otto SV Neubrunn 2 347 Ringe
16. Beller GÄnther KKS Sackenbach 1 346 Ringe
17. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 1 345 Ringe
18. Schwarz Sebastian SV Neubrunn 2 344 Ringe
19. Baumeister Sabine KKS Sackenbach 1 342 Ringe
20. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 341 Ringe



Luftpistole
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      6. Durchgang vom 20.01.2012

SV Bischbrunn 2 SV Dorfprozelten 1 1286 : 1335
Grimmer Matthias 345 HÅrnig Gerd 346
Schreck Erwin 350 MÄssig Thomas 345
Grasmann Konrad 302 KrÄger JÅrn 308
Bauer Florian 289 Steffl Willi 336

SK Roden 1 SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 1372 : 1412
Maier Stephan 349 Noll Marcel 355
Rohrmoser Horst 332 Kunkel Dirk 343
Riedmann Klaus 349 Hirsch Michael 349
Netrval Hubert 342 Heilos Guido 365

KKS Karbach 1 SV Partenstein 1 1368 : 1441
Fries Alexander 356 Holzapfel Alfred 352
Franz Ferdinand 341 Rottenbiller Ernst 360
Werner Manfred 350 Weigand Sven 377
Balzar Alois 321 Englert Markus 352

1. SV Partenstein 1 6 12: 0 8395
2. SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 6 6: 6 8320
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1 6 6: 6 8205
4. SK Roden 1 6 6: 6 8156
5. KKS Karbach 1 6 4: 8 8190
6. SV Bischbrunn 2 6 2:10 7798

1. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1 377 Ringe
2. Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 365 Ringe
3. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1 360 Ringe
4. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 1 356 Ringe
5. Noll Marcel SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 355 Ringe
6. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1 352 Ringe
7. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1 352 Ringe
8. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 2 350 Ringe
9. Werner Manfred KKS Karbach 1 350 Ringe
10. Maier Stephan SK Roden 1 349 Ringe
11. Riedmann Klaus SK Roden 1 349 Ringe
12. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 349 Ringe
13. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1 346 Ringe
14. Grimmer Matthias SV Bischbrunn 2 345 Ringe
15. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 1 345 Ringe
16. Kunkel Dirk SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 343 Ringe
17. Netrval Hubert SK Roden 2 342 Ringe
18. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 1 341 Ringe
19. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1 336 Ringe
20. Rohrmoser Horst SK Roden 1 332 Ringe



Luftpistole
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B      6. Durchgang vom 20.01.2012

SV Faulbach 2 SV Lohr 4 1269 : 1283
Kirchner Klaus 346 MÄller Daniel 338
LÅber Markus 321 Weis Frank 315
ZÅller Hans Otto 291 Osterode Michaela 324
Ulrich Edwin 311 Koch Christian 306

SC Birkenfeld 2 SG Erlenbach 1 1323 : 1278
Heim Theodor 336 VÇthrÅder Katharina 308
Roth Susanne 343 BÄdel Waldemar 324
Oberhofer Eduard 330 Kremen Stefan 339
Baumann Arno 314 Platz Norbert 307

SK Roden 2 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1305 : 1351
Netrval Gertrud 333 MÄller Wolfgang 329
Eyrich Erwin 326 Ruppert Heinz 337
Schick Edwin 304 Vicedomini Sandro 338
Kugler Harald 342 SchwerdhÅfer Matthias 347

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 6 12: 0 8213
2. SC Birkenfeld 2 6 10:2 8037
3. SV Lohr 4 6 6: 6 7850
4. SG Erlenbach 1 6 4: 8 7778
5. SV Faulbach 2 6 2:10 7652
6. SK Roden 2 6 2:10 7611

1. SchwerdhÅfer Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 347 Ringe
2. Kirchner Klaus SV Faulbach 2 346 Ringe
3. Roth Susanne SC Birkenfeld 2 343 Ringe
4. Kugler Harald SK Roden 2 342 Ringe
5. Kremen Stefan SG Erlenbach 1 339 Ringe
6. MÄller Daniel SV Lohr 4 338 Ringe
7. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 338 Ringe
8. Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 337 Ringe
9. Heim Theodor SC Birkenfeld 2 336 Ringe
10. Netrval Gertrud SK Roden 2 333 Ringe
11. Oberhofer Eduard SC Birkenfeld 2 330 Ringe
12. MÄller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 329 Ringe
13. Eyrich Erwin SK Roden 2 326 Ringe
14. Osterode Michaela SV Lohr 4 324 Ringe
15. BÄdel Waldemar SG Erlenbach 1 324 Ringe
16. LÅber Markus SV Faulbach 2 321 Ringe
17. Weis Frank SV Lohr 4 315 Ringe
18. Baumann Arno SC Birkenfeld 2 314 Ringe
19. Ulrich Edwin SV Faulbach 2 311 Ringe
20. Dittmer Andreas SV Lohr 4 308 Ringe



Luftpistole

Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga

1. MÄller Michael SC Birkenfeld 371,67 374 372 370 375 367 372
2. Kuran JÄrgen SV Faulbach 364,50 363 354 362 372 364 372
3. Ullrich Willi SV Faulbach 362,67 368 363 366 356 366 357
4. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 360,00 367 0 348 358 361 366
5. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 359,83 355 347 367 360 362 368
6. Gerberich Gerd SC Birkenfeld 357,00 352 364 357 362 356 351
7. Rieck Michael SV Neubrunn 356,00 350 359 353 363 355 0
8. Lauerbach Andreas SV Faulbach 355,67 350 354 367 353 361 349
9. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr 354,67 356 361 358 344 356 353
10. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 354,20 355 346 361 355 0 354
11. Lang Klaus SC Birkenfeld 352,60 349 353 354 356 351 0
12. Ziegler Stefan SV Neubrunn 352,33 348 366 352 355 346 347
13. Baumeister Sabine KKS Sackenbach 350,00 339 348 348 356 367 342
14. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 348,83 348 349 348 353 354 341
15. Eiden Margret SV Lohr 348,80 340 348 0 349 354 353
16. RÄb Christine SV Lohr 348,50 336 347 349 349 358 352
17. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 346,60 354 342 0 350 342 345
18. SchlagmÄller Otto SV Neubrunn 345,00 341 0 350 345 342 347
19. Konrad Stefan SC Birkenfeld 343,33 343 313 327 353 358 366
20. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr 341,17 334 352 348 343 337 333
21. Beller GÄnther KKS Sackenbach 340,83 342 330 336 344 347 346
22. Siegler Manfred KKS Sackenbach 325,40 0 323 316 324 335 329
23. Schmitt Julius KKS Sackenbach 315,50 314 299 324 316 331 309



Luftpistole

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

1. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 362,50 353 365 357 355 368 377
2. Werner Manfred KKS Karbach 355,20 348 366 0 353 359 350
3. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 354,17 343 363 349 368 353 349
4. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 354,17 356 352 356 362 354 345
5. Noll Marcel SRSK NeuhÄtten 351,50 345 351 353 348 357 355
6. Fries Alexander KKS Karbach 351,00 353 347 348 356 346 356
7. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 350,60 350 355 0 354 348 346
8. Franz Ferdinand KKS Karbach 349,33 352 360 343 342 358 341
9. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 346,83 345 338 345 346 355 352
10. Riedmann Klaus SK Roden 346,80 344 347 349 0 345 349
11. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 345,67 352 343 345 347 335 352
12. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 344,17 342 317 342 347 357 360
13. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 342,83 346 343 347 341 344 336
14. Maier Stephan SK Roden 342,67 348 334 338 351 336 349
15. Kunkel Dirk SRSK NeuhÄtten 342,50 338 347 351 336 340 343
16. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 339,00 339 321 354 346 324 350
17. Grimmer Matthias SV Bischbrunn 338,33 335 328 325 351 346 345
18. Selke Heinz-Dieter SK Roden 337,80 340 338 336 336 339 0
19. Rohrmoser Horst SK Roden 335,40 331 346 0 345 323 332
20. Amrhein Nino SRSK NeuhÄtten 333,20 336 334 329 338 329 0
21. KrÄger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 328,83 323 324 345 343 330 308
22. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 321,00 327 324 319 342 312 302
23. Bauer Florian SV Bischbrunn 294,00 304 0 273 295 309 289
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Gruppe B

1. MÄller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld350,50 348 351 365 350 360 329
2. SchwerdhÅfer Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld350,00 355 344 352 0 352 347
3. Kirchner Klaus SV Faulbach 344,00 321 349 346 357 345 346
4. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld343,67 320 326 357 362 359 338
5. MÄller Daniel SV Lohr 342,80 340 346 349 0 341 338
6. Roth Susanne SC Birkenfeld 341,33 332 336 348 340 349 343
7. Heim Theodor SC Birkenfeld 338,50 341 329 338 342 345 336
8. Kremen Stefan SG Erlenbach 335,50 333 334 345 335 327 339
9. Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld335,17 332 333 333 338 338 337
10. Schneider Roland SG Erlenbach 328,80 332 346 301 326 339 0
11. BÄdel Waldemar SG Erlenbach 326,83 316 324 337 325 335 324
12. Netrval Gertrud SK Roden 326,67 322 324 316 342 323 333
13. Baumann Arno SC Birkenfeld 325,67 311 325 352 334 318 314
14. Eyrich Erwin SK Roden 324,00 316 311 334 318 339 326
15. Weis Frank SV Lohr 322,17 331 334 324 326 303 315
16. Ulrich Christiane SV Faulbach 317,80 331 313 331 316 298 0
17. Osterode Michaela SV Lohr 316,17 294 320 305 324 330 324
18. ZÅller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 312,17 302 321 332 312 315 291
19. VÇthrÅder Katharina SG Erlenbach 308,83 291 327 318 289 320 308
20. LÅber Jennifer SV Faulbach 307,33 298 304 315 321 303 303
21. Koch Christian SV Lohr 303,33 312 299 300 309 294 306
22. LÅber Markus SV Faulbach 302,50 275 297 301 316 305 321
23. Schick Edwin SK Roden 297,17 297 302 292 315 273 304
24. Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld282,67 267 298 274 287 283 287


